MHTR Supplier reconciliation sta... smartsheet

Name of the VRN Debit Credit Related PO/WO

supplier Remarks by site Remarks by Remarks by Admin-Audit

Accountant

Action to be taken Latest Comment Balance EEe T8

N 16,884

1 L 1 :
beemr—recetved—the—stppiter—t

4 o

not—responding—therefore,—t
Lol

freed—yotr—approvat—to—book

|
w

need—to—take—Approvat Afamtattoot—Eoneept 1257 2360 86383 PuHmatertatreceived E advanee tppHer—are—not—responding
X . . I ; i X
2 off- this— + ‘fd PO—stppiier reeetved
fs—rot—respondine—TFherefore—t
4 ) ek
need—yotr—approvat—to—book
Mahesh Kumar M — The supplier Archanalok Trading 1277 66, 687 88891 Full material received Exess advance supplier is willing to refund
is okay with issuing a refund, Company paid, short bill before that he wants to cross
but they want to double—check received check both ledgers
3 both ledgers first. I have sent
the ledger to them, but T
haven’ t received any feedback
yet. I need MD.Sir Approval to
process the voucher payment.
4 Arptta—Exports 1357 996 20231261062 Fottmateriat Adv—patd—agatnst ACS—COMPEETED
recetved POAO
Steet—TFraders POAO
6 Bataji—Cement N 56,798 20240307064 Other Adv—paidagainst ACS—COMPEETED
Steet—TFraders POAO
7 Bataji—tement N +3%498 20246326048 Fubimatertat Atk periterinst ACS-COMPEETED
Steet—Fraders recetved POAO
Steet—Fraders recetved POAKO
9 Batajt—Cement NA +73;7998 20240422636 FotH—matertat Adv—patd—against ACSECOMPEETED
Steet—Fraders recetved POAYO
10 .
Steet—TFraders recetved POAO
11 Bataii—€ement NA +34995 20246509023 Fottmateriat Adv—patd—agatnst ACS—COMPEETED
Steet—TFraders recetved POAO
12 Bataii—~Cement NA 537998 20246515615 Ma-te-l-ra-l—mf Adv—patd—against ACS—COMPEETED
Steet—TFraders recetved POAO
13 Bataii—€ement NA +48495 202405+H46043 Fﬂ-l—l—ma-t—er—ra—l- Adv—patd—against ACS—COMPEETED
Steet—TFraders reecetved POAO
14 Bataii—Cement NA +55195 20240508649 Fu-l—l—ma-t—ef—ra—l- Adv—patd—against ACS—COMPEETED
Steet—Fraders recetved POAO
15 Bataii—Cement NA 3498 20246523005 Futtmateriat Adv—patdagainst ACS—COMPEETED
Steet—Fraders recetved POARO
deduct from GV-1 Mahesh Kumar M — The supplier Bharat Alluminium 1020 4,031 20230824039 Part material received Exess advance supplier is ready to refund
is ready to issue a refund, and paid, short bill the amount he asking to
he is asking for proof, received proof, Ledger for payment &
16 including the payment ledger PO
and the purchase order (P0).
However, 1 have not received a
response to date.
17 Bharat—ittuminiom 620 57584 26240461037 Materiatnot Adv—patd-against AGS—compteted
recetved POAO
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Task

. Name of the Debit Credit Related PO/WO q Remarks by q q
Action to be taken Latest Comment ggmplet supplier VRN Selmes Balance TS Remarks by site I Remarks by Admin-Audit
he is not responding to  Mahesh Kumar M — The supplier Bhavani Traders NA 95, 953 96930 Part material received Advance paid Bill not called supplier for ledger
my calls is okay with issuing a refund, received waiting for ledger ( MS-
but he wants to double-check material)
18 both ledgers first. I’ve sent
him the ledger, but he hasn’t
replied yet. I need MD approval
to go—ahead to process the
voucher payment.
+have—informed—supptier MaheshKumarW——rprabhakar—sir li PoshiBrothers H92 56163 20240327042 Partmatertat—recetved Exess—advance Fork—under—progress
19 atmottrt partmatertat—s—to—there—to recetved
reeeive
Wthout—Po—detatts;—the Hestia 1053 763 Refund—to—be—Coteet M rtatdvise—required
20 stppHer—cannot—process
the—reftmd-
21 : P i —part gert T
recetred PO
i have coordinated with Mahesh Kumar M - this material Hindustan Associates 1404 2,200 20230704020, 18 & Full material received @ Exess advance this POs belongs to mumbai’ s
prabhakar sir. is already delivered to Mumbai 19 paid, short bill location
22 location, Therefore I need your received
approval to book voucher
payment.
he is ready to refund Mahesh Kumar M - prabhakar sir Kasula Euro Fastners NA 1, 95, 880 96784 Part material received  Advance paid Bill not supplier till date he is not
23 also follow-up with supplier received replied
but till now there is no
response
He himself is asking Leela Steel Railing 1259 46, 558 Full material received Advance paid Bill not supplier is replied that he
24 about payment from sites & Furniture received has to get amount from
SOV, GMR & GHT
Need to obtain approval Mahesh Kumar M - There is a Mani Systems & NA 35, 000 20231030006 Full material received = Advance paid Bill not Water
from the Managing minor error with the accounts. Services received proofing works, supplier is
25 Director regarding the The supplier is not agreeing to not responding & ACS prepared
strike—off. this excess payment. Therefore, for 3,21,000/- according to
I need your approval to book PO amount
the voucher payment.
26 Automattor—Pvt recetved POAHO
btd
27 Engineering reeetved et A et
Systems
SereuryEnsieering M 1267 20930905045 Part_materialreced . s I "
Systetts get—the—payment—fromMHPE—6v
28 ¥ ] 5
seems
29 Nihara—TtPS NA 61526 2024033002¢ Futtmatertat Adv—patd—agatnst ACS—compteted
Processors recetved PO
He himself is asking Mahesh Kumar M - from GMR & GHT Leela Steel Railing = 1008 46, 558 88350 Full material received Refund To be Collect  he is asking for payment from
30 about payment from sites sites he has get payments , so & Furniture our end
its better to close material is
received at site
31 One—Prime—Store | 4060 35983 20240516064 Fettmatertat Adv—patd—agatnst ACS—compteted
recetred PO
3 Parshva—ttobat 1283 4662 20231221643 Matertat—not Adv—patd—agatnst ACS—compteted
recetred PO
The supplier is asking Mahesh Kumar M - supplier is Paridhi Ispat NA 12, 800 88437 Part material received Refund To be Collect  supplier replied that to ask
for his payment replied that almost Minish Sir minish
33 immediately; moreover, & Ravi is known well about this
this issue is well known , top of that he has to get
to Minish sir and Ravi. some payment from SSLLP.
need to take Approval Mahesh Kumar M - Supplier is Pasari Trading NA 8,417 77496 Part material received Refund To be Collect  he is not responding (
from MD regarding strike not responding my call its Company tandoor stone)
34 off. better to close . in this

regard I have coordinated with
minish sir & prabhakar sir
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39

40

e

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Action to be taken

£ i
fromMP—regarding—strik

Latest Comment

14-Po 1ier i + :

tdPO—supptter—is—not—proving
off- the—tedger—coptes;—imthis
off- the—tedger—eoptes—in—tht

the lod : A
off- the—tedger—coptes;—n—tht

need to take Approval
from MD regarding strike
of f.

need—to—take—Approvat
A o e .
off-

need to take Approval
from MD regarding strike
off.

need—to—take—Approvat
F 5 i .

minish sir is in follow-
up with supplier

minish sir is in follow—
up with supplier

Mahesh Kumar M - this is very
old PO supplier is not proving
the ledger copies, in this
regard i have sent emails to
supplier & minish sir.

Mahesh Kumar M - this is very
old PO supplier is not proving
the ledger copies, in this
regard i have sent emails to
supplier & minish sir.

Mahesh Kumar M - Panel board is
received against this PO, but
now supplier is refused to
refund the amount
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Task
Complet
ed

Name of the
supplier

Patet—&—Company 1362
Patet—&—FComparny +362
Patel & Company 1302
Patet—&——Company 1362
Pranav Agencies NA
Shweta—Comptrters 1329
Shweta—Comptrters 1329
Shweta—Comptrters 1329
Shweta—tomptrters 1329
Sri Venkateswara 1051
Power Tech

Sri Balaji Marketing NA
Associates

Debit
Balance

69262

2,45, 305

29,001

12,866

12,500

1, 50, 705

Credit
Balance

Related PO/WO

nos

71861

80311

70717

Remarks by site

Material not received

Part material received

Matertat—rot
recetved

Full material received

Full material received

Remarks by
Accountant

Advance paid Bill not
received

Refund To be Collect

Aetive—account

Refund To be Collect

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Remarks by Admin-Audit

Details awaited from
purchase, minish sir handling
this

Betaid . .
i ] ].
this

Details awaited from
purchase, minish sir handling
this

Cont 4
informed—torptrehase—dept

refund—amotnt—recetved
throtgh—cheqte

long back they have delivered
material , they are unable to
give bill

no PO , this is very 0ld
payment
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Task

. Name of the Debit Credit Related PO/WO q Remarks by q q
Action to be taken Latest Comment ggmplet supplier VRN Selmes Balance TS Remarks by site I Remarks by Admin-Audit
need to take Approval Mahesh Kumar M — This is very Technovision Sales & 1438 Full material received Opening balance from  no PO, this is very 0ld
from MD regarding strike old issue , supplier is not Services previous year payment
50 of f. aware of this carry farward
balance. simply he is refusing
. so its better to close.
9391041516 he is not Mahesh Kumar M - copper strip Uttam Metals 1396 8, 504 20230614020 Part material received Adv. paid against message sent to supplier ,
51 responding is received according to the PO/WO but till date no reply
PO, its better to close.
52 eompteted Mehesh—KumarH—-biH-—recetved Bataii—Cement—Steet NA +-3%498 20240326048 FaH-matertat—recetved Ad-v-&nee—pa—rd—B-ﬂ-l—m—é Work—€ompleted
&AES—prepared Fraders reetved
53 eompteted Mahesh—KumarH—-biH—recetved Bharat—AHumintum 1626 5584 20240401037 FaHmatertat—recetved Ad*mnee—pa—rd—B-l—H—m—t Work—€ompteted
&AES—prepared recetved
54 eompteted Merhresh—KutrrrH—hH—received Nagarjuna—SteetPvt | H46+ 146,395 20240705006 Fut—matertat—recetved AdvancepatdBiH-not pending-approval—at—aceotnt
&AECS—prepared Etd recetved manager
55 compteted Mahesh—Kumar——bitHrecetved Nagarjuma—Steet+Pvt  H461 359 2024675007 Fat—matertat—recetved Admce—purd—ﬂ-rl—l—mt pendingapprovat—at—aceotnt
&AES—prepared Etd recetved manager
56 eompteted Mahesh—KumarH—-biH-—recetved Nagarjuna—SteetTPvt  H46+ 33126 20246724603 FoH—matertat—reeeived Ad'mnee—pa-rd—B-ﬂ-l—m-é penditng—approval—at—accounts
&AES—prepared Etd recetved manager
57 compteted Mahesh—KumarH—-biH—recetved NktPoors 1256 65,560 2024018059 Fatmatertat—recetved Advance—patdBiHrnot pendingapprovalat—accounts
&AECS—prepared recetved
58 compteted Mahesh—Kumar—t—-biH—recetved Bre—Prime—Store +466 965 20240709602 Futmateriat—recetved AdvancepatdBitnot pendingapprovatataccounts
&AES—prepared recetved
59 eompteted Mahesh—KumarH—-biH—recetved Bre—Prime—Store +466 5316 2024671615 FaH-matertat—recetved Ad'v"aﬁee—pa-rd—B-l-l-l—m-é pendithg—approval—at—aceotnts
&AES—prepared recetved
need to take Approval Mahesh Kumar M - this is very Pranav Agencies NA 58, 000 80465 Exess advance supplier is not responding
from MD regarding strike old PO supplier is not proving paid, short bill
60 of f. the ledger copies in this received
regard i have sent emails to
supplier & minish sir.
need to take Approval Mahesh Kumar M - this is very Pranav Agencies NA 61,998 71861 Exess advance supplier is not responding
from MD regarding strike ' old PO supplier is not proving paid, short bill
61 of f. the ledger copies, in this received
regard i have sent emails to
supplier & minish sir.
need to take Approval Mahesh Kumar M - this is very Pranav Agencies NA 39,899 75783 Exess advance supplier is not responding
from MD regarding strike old PO supplier is not proving paid, short bill
62 of f. the ledger copies, in this received
regard i have sent emails to
supplier & minish sir.
email sent to supplier, Mahesh Kumar M - prabhakar sir Prathiksha Lifts & NA 504, 450 20240706025 Advance Paid Bill not supplier is not responding
63 that bill to be sent sent email to supplier Equipments received
regarding pending part material
supplier is absconded
" Sherik ALl X 56600 2024032103 DeidBiH e
64 a—voucher—payment—for recetved
N
65 eompteted Mahesh—KumarH—-biH-—recetved Shweta—Comptrters +329 15566 2024612616 Adw-&nee—Pm-d—B-ﬂ-l—m—é Work—€ompteted
&AECS—prepared recetved
o : K ; e Cred P Ore—Bi T ' Fubd e . L
compteted bacs 9456 20246717663 tvanee patdbitimnot  Fork-Compteted
67 compteted Mahesh—Kumar——ACS—s ACEBustress 1296 12666 20240824016 FaHmatertat—recetved Wfork—tnder—progress
compteted Sotuttons
almost supplied excess Mahesh Kumar M - details sent Marble World 1324 5,900 20231116017 Full material received Short Bill received Work under progress
material issued to MHTR to supplier, even though we
68 received the material in
excess, its better to close. we
received bills
69 compteted Mahesh—Kumar——-ACS—compteted Ngg&rju-n-a—s-tee-ls—liﬁ NA 124396 202406016 FaHmatertat—recetved Work—Compteted
Leela Steel Railing & Mahesh Kumar M - This needs to Noor Timber NA 14, 895 88350 Short Bill Received
Furniture be corrected by accounts, as Oversease
70 the supplier’s name is
incorrect. Furthermore, the
supplier is requesting his
payments.
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72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Action to be taken

advance payment is made
twice, email is also sent

this is 9 Cr PO so
more mterial not yet
received

this is 9 Cr PO so
more mterial not yet
received

Mr. Nikhil Chaudhary
9600099269

approvat

e g e
more—mtertat—ot—yet
recetved

pending at accountant
approval

pending at accountant
approval

pending—at—accotntant
approvat

pending at accountant
approval

pending—at—accountant
approvat
pending—at—accotntant
approvat

Latest Comment

Mahesh—KumarH—ACS—completed
Mahesh—KumarH—ACS—compteted

Mahesh Kumar M - Lavanya Madam
please check once. The supplier
has replied to me that the
payment for this PO has not yet
been done

Mahesh Kumar M - supplier is
ready to refund, so i have send
cheque leaf photocopy through
wharsapp

Mahesh Kumar M - forwarded to
prabhakar sir

Mahesh Kumar M - forwarded to
prabhakar sir

Matresh—Humar—t—compteted

Mahesh Kumar M - PO details not
available

Matresh—Kumar—H—ACS—compteted
R .
but—stit—it-is—showing—that

Mehesh—KumarH—ACS—completed

Mahesh Kumar M - ACS completed

Mahesh Kumar M - this is just
installation charges ,Prabhakar
sir is in followup with
supplier

Mahesh Kumar M - ACS done

Meahesh—Kumar——AES—s
compteted

Mahesh Kumar M - ACS is
completed

Meahesh—Kumar——AES—s
compteted
Meahesh—Kumar——AES—s
compteted

; & B .
from—the—suppter—AES

: : 4 A il
preparation—ts—penaingana— T

; % B .
from—the—suppter—AES

. L o P
preparation—ts—penathgana—irr

Mahesh Kumar M — ACS completed
- pending at accountant
approval

Mahesh Kumar M — ACS completed
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Task
Complet
ed

(< [ < I < |

(<]

Name of the

supplier

One Prime Store 1400

Arpita Exports 1357

Doshi Brothers

Doshi Brothers

Bbet—Comptters

Shiva Sales Agencies

Kinematic Services

Kinematic Services

National Road
Carrier

kb

Noor Timer Overseas

Aacess Tough Doors

Arpita Exports 1357

Balance

7,990

8640

5909

3586

165249
126815

11800

162750

+3660

25404

4720

7,990

Related PO/WO

20246819619

20246831668

20240709002

20231201062

20240327042

20240327042

20241216038

20241216039

20241025030

20241242633

20241128003

20250415012

20231201062

Remarks by site

Material not received

Full material received

Full material received

Full material received

Full material received
Pl I .
Full material received

Pl e .

Full material received

Remarks by
Accountant

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

o .
PO

Excess Paid

Other

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

o .
PO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

o .
PO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Remarks by Admin-Audit

Work under progress

ACS COMPLETED
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Task

Latest Comment Complet Name of the VRN Debit Credit
ed

supplier

Action to be taken

R ks b . .
Aﬁgirmzmy Remarks by Admin-Audit

Remarks by site

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

1M

112

113

114

115

116

117

Mahesh Kumar M — ACS completed

Mahesh Kumar M — ACS completed
- pending at accountant
approval

Mahesh Kumar M — ACS completed

Mahesh Kumar M - ACS completed
- pending at accountant
approval

Mahesh Kumar M - ACS completed
- pending at accountant
approval

Mahesh Kumar M - material not
received

Mahesh Kumar M - material not
received

Mahesh Kumar M - PO number is
incorrect

Mahesh Kumar M - material not
received

Mahesh Kumar M — ACS completed
- pending at accountant
approval

Mahesh Kumar M - ACS completed
- pending at accountant
approval
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Doshi Brothers

Global Safety
Solutions

nteractivebata
Systems
Patel & Company

Patel & Company

Shweta Computers

Vision International
Company

Fenix interiors
Obel Computers
Otis Elevators

Pvt Ltd

Roshini
Electricals

Sai Rupa Battery
Sales & Services

Sunstar Food
Bevarages

Transglobal
Geomatics PvtLtd

Dekars Fire &
Security Systems

NGM Enterprises
NGM Enterprises
ACE Business

Solutions

Alstone
Manufacturing Pvt
LTd

Cconorb Build
Products Pvt Ltd

Cconorb Build
Products Pvt Ltd

Doshi Brothers
Fenix Interior

Fuso Glass India
Pvt LTd

Mahveer Glass &
Plywood

Related PO/WO
Balance Balance nos
33200 20240327042
2280
53166 20256516023
189949 20250430002
198416 20240621045
3900 20250510032
11800 20250515013
146131 20250603046
7500 20250606022
64900 20250621009
19800
8500 20250606011
388 20250606016
13216 20250716026
843074 20250821040
410000 730022/730023
270000 20250820052
6400 20250729030
1056700 20250802020
800 20250724037
2178 20250724036
95001 20240327042
146131 20250603046
2477000 20250807006
92548 20250603096

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Excess Paid
i .

PO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO
Excess Paid

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Excess Paid

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO

Adv. paid against
PO/WO
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Task

Action to be taken Latest Comment Complet Name of the VRN Debit Credit Related PO/WO
ed

supplier Balance Balance nos

Remarks by
Accountant

Remarks by site

Remarks by Admin-Audit

Mega Engineering 17500 20250630022 Adv. paid against
PO/WO

119 Mega Engineering 45355 Adv. paid against
PO/WO

120 Mivan 19361 20250711020 Adv. paid against
Technologies PO/WO

121 Sree Vijayalaxmi 160047 20250805007 Adv. paid against
Traders PO/WO

122 Sree Vijayalaxmi 156746 20250905027 Adv. paid against
Traders PO/WO

123 Sri Ganesh Timber 7375 20250905024 Adv. paid against
Depot PO/WO

124 Sunstar Food and 21995 20250821023 Adv. paid against
Bevarages PO/WO

125 Sunstar Food and 21995 20250916034 Adv. paid against
Bevarages PO/WO
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